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Ukupan

Zaostatak

1 1 969 5 Uroš Brkić ASU GALAX HONDA Civic 02:20,373 100,28 00:00,000 00:00,000

2 2 37 5 Vitomir Cvetić AK FAM MM POWER VW Golf 02:20,928 99,89 00:00,555 00:00,555

3 1 51 4 Dejan Ilić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:28,213 94,98 00:07,285 00:07,840

4 1 96 3 Luka Kotorčević AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 02:29,160 94,38 00:00,947 00:08,787

5 1 124 2 Miloš Paunović CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:32,459 92,33 00:03,299 00:12,086

6 1 58 6 Mario Zahirović ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM FORD Fiesta 02:33,205 91,88 00:00,746 00:12,832

7 2 19 2 Predrag Lambaša KV RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:34,903 90,88 00:01,698 00:14,530

8 2 66 3 Danijel Panić G.A.G.A. PEUGEOT 106 02:35,343 90,62 00:00,440 00:14,970

9 1 38 8 Života Milić G.A.G.A. VW Scirocco 02:36,432 89,99 00:01,089 00:16,059

10 3 89 2 Petar Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:36,844 89,75 00:00,412 00:16,471

11 2 333 4 Borivoje Gajić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:38,266 88,95 00:01,422 00:17,893

12 4 79 2 Zvezdan Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:38,737 88,68 00:00,471 00:18,364

13 3 777 4 Stefan Stojanović ASU GALAX SUZUKI Swift 02:38,859 88,61 00:00,122 00:18,486

14 1 42 1 Marko Marić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:39,431 88,30 00:00,572 00:19,058

15 5 91 2 Marko Markov G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:40,568 87,67 00:01,137 00:20,195

16 2 94 1 Bojan Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:40,855 87,51 00:00,287 00:20,482

17 2 156 8 Vlada Kostić ASK AKADEMAC ALFA Romeo 156 02:41,320 87,26 00:00,465 00:20,947

18 3 4 3 Mirko Deretić G.A.G.A. PEUGEOT 106 02:41,694 87,06 00:00,374 00:21,321

19 3 201 1 Zoran Milosavljević AK FAM POWER ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:42,961 86,38 00:01,267 00:22,588

20 4 107 1 Mihajlo Grujić CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:43,422 86,14 00:00,461 00:23,049

21 1 616 7 Nebojša Janošević ASK AKADEMAC OPEL Astra 02:43,735 85,98 00:00,313 00:23,362

22 5 164 1 Đorđe Vulović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:44,963 85,34 00:01,228 00:24,590

23 6 56 1 Nemanja Kaluđerović ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:45,924 84,84 00:00,961 00:25,551

24 2 85 6 Miloš Brkić ASU SMART HONDA Civic 02:46,237 84,68 00:00,313 00:25,864

25 3 17 6 Nikola Gligorić ASU SMART BMW e46 02:48,140 83,72 00:01,903 00:27,767

26 7 59 1 Đorđe Vidaković CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:48,764 83,41 00:00,624 00:28,391

27 4 92 4 Marko Vukašinović ASK PETRO MAX CITROEN Saxo 02:49,373 83,11 00:00,609 00:29,000

28 8 86 1 Aleksandar Nenadović XM RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:50,656 82,49 00:01,283 00:30,283

29 5 75 4 Miodrag Nešić ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:51,189 82,23 00:00,533 00:30,816

30 9 887 1 Nikola Komatović G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:51,686 81,99 00:00,497 00:31,313

31 10 52 1 Nenad Kolarević ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:53,980 80,91 00:02,294 00:33,607

32 1 81 KUP II Milen Simić BUF ZASTAVA 750 03:02,161 77,28 00:08,181 00:41,788

33 1 3 KUP I Bojan Filipović BUF ZASTAVA 750 03:11,877 73,37 00:09,716 00:51,504

34 2 4 KUP I Radoslav Jović BUF ZASTAVA 750 03:18,986 70,74 00:07,109 00:58,613

* * 46 8 Aleksa Radojković AUTO ROYAL FORD Focus NS NS NS NS

* * 789 2 Nenad Radovanović ASK TOPOLA ZASTAVA Yugo 55 NS NS NS NS

* * 142 4 Dejan Danilov ASK JAGODINA ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 NS NS NS NS

* * 169 1 Mladen Simeunović AUTO ROYAL ZASTAVA Yugo 55 NZ NZ NZ NZ

* * 32 5 Uroš Simić ASU RACING TRIBE PEUGEOT 106 xsi NZ NZ NZ NZ

* * 900 4 Aleksandar Milošević G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 NZ NZ NZ NZ
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